OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu

BpecT, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 36 Men, 200m Medley Open
29.04.2017 Startlist Prelim
RB 2:00.64 CaHkoBud MNaBen 01.01.2015

KMC : 2:20.00 / MC :2:12.00 / MCMK : 1:59.67

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 4

3

4
5
6

Zudzilau Hryhory
Bubenin Yauheni
Svecovas Germantas
Vashkevich Maksim

Heat 2 of 4

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

Kirdun Aliaksandr
Ryzhychenka Viktar
Sadauskas Jonas
Dorakhau Maksim
Tsishkevich Dmitry
Markou Siarhei
Konstantinov Paulius
Larchanka Mikhail

Heat 3 of 4

O~NO U WN P

Bastau Mikita
Myshko Aliaksandr
Barzdou Arseni
Krasochka Viktar
Domnich Dzmitry
Skrypinski Aliaksandr
Haldzin Dzmitry
Papou Uladzislau

Heat 4 of 4

O~NO O R WN P

Tkachou Aliaksandr
Paluyan Klim
Huletski Siarhei
Strazdas Povilas
Bakhurau Roman
Asadchy Aleh
Paludo Artsiom
Tsimafeyeu Hleb
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MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
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CrtpaHa KomaHpga
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LTU
BLR
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BLR
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pLIOM
FomenbcKkas 06nacTb
Vilnius
pLIOM

MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
Vilnius

MwuHckasa 06n1acTb
MUHCK

MwuHckasa 06n1acTb
Vilnius

BpecTckas o6nacTb

Butebckan obnactb
poaHeHcKas obnacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHckas obnacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb

[omenbckas 061acTb
poaHeHcKas obnacTb
BpecTckas obnactb
Vilnius

MwuHckasa 06n1acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb

3afBoYyHOE Bpema

2:28.50
2:20.00
2:22.43
2:37.50

2:18.10
2:15.00
2:12.75
2:07.40
2:11.10
2:14.00
2:16.74
2:20.00

2:18.00
2:15.00
2:12.50
2:05.00
2:10.00
2:13.40
2:16.00
2:19.00

2:17.00
2:14.50
2:11.90
2:03.02
2:08.60
2:13.00
2:15.80
2:18.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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